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JPN - Japan

After 5 games

Coach: ITO Madoka Timeouts: 1
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

3 MURAOKA Akifumi Male 5 3 5 8
4 NEMOTO Sayako Female 5
5 MAKIYAMA Shumpei Male 5 9 4 13
6 KURONO Masashi Male 5 10 7 17

10 MATSUNO Masahiro Male 5 3 3
15 OKAJIMA Shoh Male 5 4 9 13
16 TAJIMA Miwa Female 5 1 1 2
21 IMANISHI Kanari Female 5 3 1 4
24 ARAKAWA Taiyo Male 5 16 1 17
31 MIYACHI Hikari Female 5
33 SHIMIZU Riyu Female 5 3 3
64 KASHINO Yuko Female 5 2 7 9
84 SUZUKI Ryota Male 5 1 7 8
88 TAKADA Mayuka Female 5 3 5 8

Total 53 54 107

Team Statistics JPN All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

37/62
16/55
53/62

248/392
127/392
375/392

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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